

2025 Kenton County Republican Women's Club (KCRWC) Membership Dues Form

Check one: 2025 R	enewal OR NEW Member (I have <u>never</u> been a KCRWC member before)
Check one:	Member Dues (increases to \$55 as of 1/28/25) OR
\$45.00	Senior Member (age 65+) Dues (increases to \$50 as of 1/28/25) OR
\$30.00 *Associ	Associate Member Dues* ate means: a regular member of another club, or a registered Republican male member.

IN ADDITION to my membership dues, I am enclosing \Box \$25.00 \Box \$50.00 \Box \$75.00 \Box Other \$______ to help the Kenton County Republican Women's Club continue to spread the conservative message.

PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION AND ENCLOSE A SEPARATE FORM FOR EACH DUES PAYING MEMBER!

Employer:			
referred E-mail:			
Elected Official Office held:			
Check here if you DO NOT wish to be included in the KCRWC Membership Directory. <i>Note: Membership Directory will include Name, Address, Phone number and E-mail.</i>			
Volunteer Opportunities—minimal time required:			
Raising Funds Publicity Caring for America Serve on Executive Board			

REMEMBER ... your KCRWC dues automatically make you a member of the Kentucky Federation of Republican Women (\$10 to KFRW) and also the National Federation of Republican Women (\$20 to NFRW), giving you access to all resources at each level!

KCRWC use only:			
Date paid:	Amt. paid:		
Check #:	Cash:		
New member packet given:			

If you cannot attend a meeting and would like to mail your dues check, please send check <u>made out to KCRWC</u> to: KCRWC - Membership PO BOX 17071 LAKESIDE PARK, KY 41017